Financial Highlights

BRIAN A. RITSCHEL, MANAGEMENT & BUDGET DEPUTY DIRECTOR

-

mesa-az



City Sales Tax Forecast
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Permits Revenue Forecast

815

Data as of January 15, 2019
S14 -

$13 A S

$12 Same==g
$11 -
$10 -
$9 -
$8 -
$7
$6 -

$5 T T T T T T T T
Actuals Actuals Actuals Actuals Actuals Projected Forecast Forecast Forecast
'13-'14 '14-'15 '15-'16 '16-'17 '17-'18 '18-'19 '19-'20 '20-'21 '21-'22

Millions

-

mesa-az



Forecasted Budget — General
Governmental
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Residential Water Consumption
Forecast
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Non-Residential Water Consumption

Forecast
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Enterprise Fund Forecast
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PSPRS Total Unfunded Liability and
Actual Contribution - Mesa
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